7184 Lantzville Road, District of Lantzville, British Columbia.

PID: 005-786-690

LEGAL DESCRIPTION; Lot 6, District Lot 27G (formerly known as District Lot 27), Wellington District, Plan 6757

For more information contact:

Global Connections
Local Expertise

For Sale at:  One Million, Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($1,800,000.00)

Randall Taylor 250 714 4248 Jed Grieve 250 812 4151
(Personal Real Estate Corporation) Commercial Real Estate Advisor
rtaylor@naicommercial.ca jgrieve@naicommercial.ca

Representing commercial, industrial & development real estate 
throughout mid-Vancouver Island;